


Team Results
2013 Iowa State At Iowa Page: 1

Level C - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 3/8/2013University Of Iowa

Carver-Hawkeye Arena

Iowa City, IA

3/8/2013

at: 8:56 PM

Session 1

NCAA Mode

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

IOW 196.375 49.375 49.000 48.775 49.2251 Iowa

11 1 1

ISU 194.575 48.700 48.800 47.950 49.1252 ISU

22 2 2



Event Results Page: 12013 Iowa State At Iowa

Vault

Level C - All Age Divisions
Session 1

Printed on: 3/8/2013University Of Iowa
Carver-Hawkeye Arena
Iowa City, IA

3/8/2013

at: 7:56 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Emma Willis1 106 Iowa 9.925 0.000__.___
Sydney Hoerr2T 103 Iowa 9.875 0.050__.___
Maya Wickus2T 105 Iowa 9.875 0.050__.___
Kyra Trowbridge2T 104 Iowa 9.875 0.050__.___
Adara Griffin5 102 Iowa 9.825 0.100__.___
Caitlin Brown6 201 ISU 9.800 0.125__.___
Alex Marasco7 208 ISU 9.775 0.150__.___
Alie Glover8 101 Iowa 9.750 0.175__.___
Hailey Johnson9 206 ISU 9.725 0.200__.___
Elizabeth Stranahan10T 214 ISU 9.700 0.225__.___
Megan McDonald10T 209 ISU 9.700 0.225__.___
Milan Ivory12 205 ISU __.___ 9.925__.___
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Bars

Level C - All Age Divisions
Session 1

Printed on: 3/8/2013University Of Iowa
Carver-Hawkeye Arena
Iowa City, IA

3/8/2013

at: 7:57 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Camille Santerre-Gervais1* 212 ISU 9.850 0.000__.___
Emma Stevenson1* 108 Iowa 9.850 0.000__.___
Sydney Hoerr3T 103 Iowa 9.825 0.025__.___
Michelle Shealy3T 213 ISU 9.825 0.025__.___
Emma Willis5 106 Iowa 9.800 0.050__.___
Maya Wickus6 105 Iowa 9.775 0.075__.___
Alie Glover7T 101 Iowa 9.750 0.100__.___
Elizabeth Stranahan7T 214 ISU 9.750 0.100__.___
Henrietta Green9 204 ISU 9.725 0.125__.___
Sara Townsend10 215 ISU 9.650 0.200__.___
Megan McDonald11 209 ISU 9.150 0.700__.___
Adara Griffin12 102 Iowa 9.050 0.800__.___
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Beam

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 3/8/2013University Of Iowa

Carver-Hawkeye Arena

Iowa City, IA

3/8/2013

at: 8:56 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Michelle Shealy1 213 ISU 9.875 0.000__.___

Sydney Hoerr2 103 Iowa 9.825 0.050__.___

Kyra Trowbridge3 104 Iowa 9.800 0.075__.___

Emma Willis4 106 Iowa 9.775 0.100__.___

Sammie Pearsall5 210 ISU 9.750 0.125__.___

Alex Marasco6T 208 ISU 9.700 0.175__.___

Caitlin Tanzer6T 109 Iowa 9.700 0.175__.___

Alie Glover8 101 Iowa 9.675 0.200__.___

Maryah Huntly9 111 Iowa 9.550 0.325__.___

Elizabeth Stranahan10 214 ISU 9.450 0.425__.___

Caitlin Brown11 201 ISU 9.175 0.700__.___

Opua Calucag12 110 Iowa 9.075 0.800__.___

Henrietta Green13 204 ISU 8.975 0.900__.___
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Floor

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 3/8/2013University Of Iowa

Carver-Hawkeye Arena

Iowa City, IA

3/8/2013

at: 8:56 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Kyra Trowbridge1 104 Iowa 9.900 0.000__.___

Sydney Hoerr2T 103 Iowa 9.875 0.025__.___

Emma Stevenson2T 108 Iowa 9.875 0.025__.___

Elizabeth Stranahan4T 214 ISU 9.850 0.050__.___

Milan Ivory4T 205 ISU 9.850 0.050__.___

Caitlin Brown6T 201 ISU 9.825 0.075__.___

Henrietta Green6T 204 ISU 9.825 0.075__.___

Alie Glover8 101 Iowa 9.800 0.100__.___

Emma Willis9T 106 Iowa 9.775 0.125__.___

Michelle Shealy9T 213 ISU 9.775 0.125__.___

Sammie Pearsall11 210 ISU 9.750 0.150__.___
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Printed on: 3/8/2013University Of Iowa

Carver-Hawkeye Arena

Iowa City, IA

3/8/2013

at: 8:56 PM
AA

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session 1

NCAA Mode

Num NamePlace Gym Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

Sydney Hoerr103 9.875 9.825 9.8759.825 39.400Iowa1

Emma Willis106 9.925 9.800 9.7759.775 39.275Iowa2

Alie Glover101 9.750 9.750 9.8009.675 38.975Iowa3

Elizabeth Stranahan214 9.700 9.750 9.8509.450 38.750ISU4


